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Astoria

APPETIZERS

Rice Ball Mini

Rice Ball

Garlic Knots

Pepperoni Bites

Mozzarella Sticks

Spicy Buffalo Wings

Chicken Fingers

Zucchini Sticks

Portobello Mushrooms

French Fries

Spicy Fries

1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

$2.00 Each

$4.00 Each
$30.00
$40.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00
$45.00
$50.00
$35.00

$30.00

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20PP

$60.00

$80.00

$140.00

$160.00

$160.00

$90.00

$100.00

$70.00

$60.00




Astoria

APPETIZERS

Sauteed Broccoli

Broccoli Rabe

Meatballs

Sausage and Pepper

Sauteed Spinach

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes

Grilled Vegetables
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1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

$40.00

$35.00

$80.00

$80.00

$40.00

$25.00

$45.00

$70.00

45-19 28™ ave, Astoria
718-274-4416

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20PP

$80.00

$70.00

$160.00

$160.00

$80.00

$50.00

$90.00

$140.00




Astoria

PASTA 1/2 TRAY FULL TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP Serves 18-20 PP
Angel Hair Primavera $60.00 $120.00
Baked Zitti $50.00 $100.00
Baked Meat Lasagna $90.00 $180.00
Stuffed Shells $80.00 $160.00
Penne al Pesto $60.00 $120.00
Spaghetti Marinara $45.00 $90.00
Linguini G+O $45.00 $90.00
Penne Vodka $50.00 $100.00
Penne Bolognese $60.00 $120.00
Fettuccini Alfredo $60.00 $120.00
Fettuccini Emiliane $65.00 $130.00
Penne Putanesca $50.00 $100.00

Penne Arrabbiata $50.00 $100.00




Astoria

PASTA

Rigatoni Norma
Spaghetti Carbonara
Orrechiette Barese
Gnocchi Bolognese
Gnocchi Alfredo
Cavatelli Vodka
Tortellini Bolognese
Tortellini Vodka

Mushroom Ravioli

Tomato & Mozzarella
Ravioli
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1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$70.00

$70.00

$60.00

$75.00

$70.00

$100.00

$90.00

45-19 28" ave, Astoria
718-274-4416

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$140.00

$140.00

$120.00

$150.00

$140.00

$200.00

$180.00




Astoria

CHICKEN

Chicken Piccata
Chicken Francese
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Pizzaiola
Chicken Milanese
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Grilled Chicken

VEAL

Veal Piccata
Veal Francese
Veal Marsala
Veal Pizzaiola
Veal Milanese

Veal Parmigiana

1/2 TRAY

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00

$80.00

1/2 TRAY

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

Serves 8-10 PP

Serves 8-10 PP

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$180.00

$160.00

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00

$190.00

$190.00




Astoria

EGGPLANT

Eggplant Rollatini

Eggplant Parmigiana

FISH & SEAFOOD

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Francese

Fried Shrimp

Fried Calamari

Grilled Calamari

Grilled Salmon

Grilled Tilapia

Tilapia Oreganata

Catering
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1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

$85.00

$85.00

1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$80.00

$80.00

$110.00

$70.00

$80.00

45-19 28™ ave, Astoria
718-274-4416

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

$170.00

$170.00

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$160.00

$160.00

$220.00

$140.00

$160.00




) Catering

Astoria -

SALADS 1/2 TRAY FULL TRAY
Serves 8-10 PPL Serves 18-20
Garden Salad $45.00 $90.00
Ceasar Salad $45.00 $90.00
Greek Salad $50.00 $100.00
Caprese Salad $60.00 $120.00
Arugula Salad $50.00 $100.00
Spinach Salad $50.00 $100.00
Saxophone Salad $60.00 $120.00

Beet Salad

$60.00

$120.00

45-19 28" ave, Astoria
718-274-4416




