

Catering

APPETIZERS	1/2 TRAY Serves 8-10 PP	FULL TRAY Serves 18-20PP
Rice Ball Mini	\$2.00 Each	
Rice Ball	\$4.00 Each	
Garlic Knots	\$30.00	\$60.00
Pepperoni Bites	\$40.00	\$80.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$70.00	\$140.00
Spicy Buffalo Wings	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Fingers	\$80.00	\$160.00
Zucchini Sticks	\$45.00	\$90.00
Portobello Mushrooms	\$50.00	\$100.00
French Fries	\$35.00	\$70.00
Spicy Fries	\$30.00	\$60.00



Catering

APPETIZERS

1/2 TRAY

Serves 8-10 PP

FULL TRAY

Serves 18-20PP

Sauteed Broccoli	\$40.00	\$80.00
Broccoli Rabe	\$35.00	\$70.00
Meatballs	\$80.00	\$160.00
Sausage and Pepper	\$80.00	\$160.00
Sauteed Spinach	\$40.00	\$80.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$25.00	\$50.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$45.00	\$90.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$70.00	\$140.00



Catering

PASTA	1/2 TRAY Serves 8-10 PP	FULL TRAY Serves 18-20 PP
Angel Hair Primavera	\$60.00	\$120.00
Baked Zitti	\$50.00	\$100.00
Baked Meat Lasagna	\$90.00	\$180.00
Stuffed Shells	\$80.00	\$160.00
Penne al Pesto	\$60.00	\$120.00
Spaghetti Marinara	\$45.00	\$90.00
Linguini G+O	\$45.00	\$90.00
Penne Vodka	\$50.00	\$100.00
Penne Bolognese	\$60.00	\$120.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$60.00	\$120.00
Fettuccini Emiliane	\$65.00	\$130.00
Penne Putanesca	\$50.00	\$100.00
Penne Arrabbiata	\$50.00	\$100.00



Catering

PASTA	1/2 TRAY Serves 8-10 PP	FULL TRAY Serves 18-20 PP
Rigatoni Norma	\$60.00	\$120.00
Spaghetti Carbonara	\$60.00	\$120.00
Orrechiette Barese	\$60.00	\$120.00
Gnocchi Bolognese	\$70.00	\$140.00
Gnocchi Alfredo	\$70.00	\$140.00
Cavatelli Vodka	\$60.00	\$120.00
Tortellini Bolognese	\$75.00	\$150.00
Tortellini Vodka	\$70.00	\$140.00
Mushroom Ravioli	\$100.00	\$200.00
Tomato & Mozzarella Ravioli	\$90.00	\$180.00



Catering

CHICKEN	1/2 TRAY Serves 8-10 PP	FULL TRAY Serves 18-20 PP
Chicken Piccata	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Francese	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Marsala	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Pizzaiola	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Milanese	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$80.00	\$160.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$90.00	\$180.00
Grilled Chicken	\$80.00	\$160.00
VEAL	1/2 TRAY Serves 8-10 PP	FULL TRAY Serves 18-20 PP
Veal Piccata	\$100.00	\$190.00
Veal Francese	\$100.00	\$190.00
Veal Marsala	\$100.00	\$190.00
Veal Pizzaiola	\$100.00	\$190.00
Veal Milanese	\$100.00	\$190.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$100.00	\$190.00



Catering

EGGPLANT

1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

Eggplant Rollatini	\$85.00	\$170.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$85.00	\$170.00

FISH & SEAFOOD

1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PP

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20 PP

Shrimp Scampi	\$95.00	\$200.00
Shrimp Francese	\$95.00	\$200.00
Fried Shrimp	\$95.00	\$200.00
Fried Calamari	\$80.00	\$160.00
Grilled Calamari	\$80.00	\$160.00
Grilled Salmon	\$110.00	\$220.00
Grilled Tilapia	\$70.00	\$140.00
Tilapia Oreganata	\$80.00	\$160.00



Catering

SALADS

1/2 TRAY
Serves 8-10 PPL

FULL TRAY
Serves 18-20

Garden Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00
Ceasar Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00
Greek Salad	\$50.00	\$100.00
Caprese Salad	\$60.00	\$120.00
Arugula Salad	\$50.00	\$100.00
Spinach Salad	\$50.00	\$100.00
Saxophone Salad	\$60.00	\$120.00
Beet Salad	\$60.00	\$120.00

